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Warranty & Limitation of Liability
All warranties of the products listed herein expressed or implied, including the warranties of the 
merchantability and fitness for a particular purpose, are specially and expressly excluded with 
the following exception: At it's sole discretion, International Fasteners, Inc. will replace any 
product which it considers defective in material or workmanship except for normal wear and tear 
within 6 months from date of purchase from International Fasteners, Inc. Also, International 
Fasteners, Inc. shall not be liable for any injury, loss or damage direct, indirect, incidental, 
consequential, or that arising out of the use of, misuse of, negligence, accident, or inability to use 
any Daggerz™ brand product from International Fasteners, Inc. All quantities and weights are 
approximate and all information listed should be verified for reliability if necessary.

Return Policy
After written authorization is received
from International Fasteners, Inc.,
material returned for credit or exchange
will be accepted provided the following conditions are met:
▪ Material must have been purchased within 120 days of return.
▪ Material must be in resalable condition in original packaging.
▪ Material returned for credit or exchange will be valued less 20% restocking charge.
▪ Material must be returned to International Fasteners, Inc. prepaid.

Freight on replacement material is subject to the freight policy in effect at the time of that 
shipment. Any special or custom order is final.
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INTERNATIONAL FASTENERS, INC.

through the distribution channel. Our offering includes an extensive line of self drilling, drywall, 
cement board, roofing, deck, wood working, concrete, sheet metal and specialty aluminum 
industry screws. Beyond screws, we also offer nails, bonded washers, bits, threaded rod, and 
acoustical hanger wire. Our Daggerz™ brand fasteners are packaged in color coded cartons for 
ease of material identification.

We have eight locations available, offering distributors prompt delivery of high-quality products 
all at competitive pricing. We are one of the largest importers of self drilling screws and the 
original industry leader to offer our screws in plastic buckets. International Fasteners, Inc.'s 
success is built on our dedication to service, our loyal distributors, the relationships with our 
quality suppliers, and most importantly: the true professionals who sell, service, and ship our 
products every day.

IFI specializes in programs that are customized to meet the specific needs of our distributors. We 
can do small packaging programs and with convenient shipping points, we are "large enough to 
handle your business, small enough to care." To give us a try and Make Us Your Choice Today, 
call (888) 241-0203 or email sales@daggerz.com.

International Fasteners, Inc. was founded in 1996 and 
soon established the Daggerz™ brand of construction 
fasteners. With years of service to the fastener 
community, the team continued to grow what once 
began as a rep agency to the fastener industry into 
"The Distributor's Choice" throughout the United 
States. IFI has continued to grow the Daggerz™ 
brand into one of the most comprehensive selections 
of quality construction fasteners sold exclusively 

Preferred Supplier Status
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METAL STUD

SHEET
METAL

Hex Washer Head . #2 Point

MAX Hex Washer Head . #3 Point

High head used for increased driving stability. *with serrations under head

ESR-4229

ESR-4229

Hex Washer Head . #3 Point ESR-4229

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

1/4”

5/16”

Size QTY LBS Zinc

6-20 x 3/8 15,000 37 SDZ0600038 -

6-20 x 1/2 15,000 38 SDZ060012 -

6-20 x 5/8 10,000 27 SDZ060058 -

6-20 x 3/4 10,000 33 SDZ06034 -

6-20 x 1 10,000 38 SDZ06100 -

8-18 x 1/2 10,000 32 SDZ080012 SDCTSLV080012

8-18 x 9/16* 10,000 38 SDZ08001916 -

8-18 x 5/8 10,000 39 SDZ080058 -

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 41 SDZ08034 SDCTSLV08034

8-18 x 1 7,500 38 SDZ08100 SDCTSLV08100

8-18 x 1-1/4 5,000 31 SDZ081104 -

8-18 x 1-1/2 5,000 36 SDZ08112 -

8-18 x 2 3,000 28 SDZ08200 -

8-18 x 2-1/2 2,000 22 SDZ08212 -

10-16 x 1/2 10,000 49 SDZ100012 SDCTSLV100012

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

10-16 x 3/4* 7,000 37 SDZ100348 - 1/4”

Size QTY LBS Zinc HEAD 
HEIGHT

10-16 x 3/4 6,000 40 SDZ10034MAX .139 - .155

10-16 x 3/4* 6,000 41 SDZ10034MAXS .139 - .155

10-16 x 3/4* 5,000 40 SDZ10034SMAXS .172 - .190

10-16 x 1* 3,000 25 SDZ1010MAXS .139 - .155

10-16 x 1-1/2* 2,500 28 SDZ10112MAXS .139 - .155

5/16”

5/16”

5/16”

5/16”

5/16”
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Hex Washer Head . #3 PointESR-4229

Size QTY LBS Zinc

10-16 x 5/8 7,500 38 SDZ100058 SDCTSLV100058 5/16”

10-16 x 3/4 7,000 42 SDZ10034 SDCTSLV10034 5/16”

10-16 x 1 5,000 36 SDZ1010 SDCTSLV1010 5/16”

10-16 x 1-1/4 3,500 30 SDZ101104 SDCTSLV101104 5/16”

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 30 SDZ10112 SDCTSLV10112 5/16”

10-16 x 1-3/4 2,500 29 SDZ10134 - 5/16”

10-16 x 2 2,000 25 SDZ1020 SDCTSLV1020 5/16”

10-16 x 2-1/2 2,000 30 SDZ10212 SDCTSLV10212 5/16”

10-16 x 3 1,500 27 SDZ1030 - 5/16”

12-14 x 3/4 5,000 38 SDZ12034 SDCTSLV12034 5/16”

12-14 x 1 3,500 33 SDZ1210 SDCTSLV1210 5/16”

12-14 x 1-1/4 3,500 39 SDZ121104 SDCTSLV121104 5/16”

12-14 x 1-1/2 2,500 31 SDZ12112 SDCTSLV12112 5/16”

12-14 x 2 2,000 32 SDZ1220 SDCTSLV1220 5/16”

12-14 x 2-1/2 1,000 20 SDZ12212 SDCTSLV12212 5/16”

12-14 x 3 1,000 23 SDZ1230 SDCTSLV1230 5/16”

12-14 x 4 500 15 SDZ1240 SDCTSLV1240 5/16”

14-14 x 3/4 3,500 43 SDZ14034 SDCTSLV14034 3/8”

14-14 x 1 2,500 36 SDZ1410 SDCTSLV1410 3/8”

14-14 x 1-1/4 2,000 34 SDZ141104 SDCTSLV141104 3/8”

14-14 x 1-1/2 2,000 39 SDZ14112 SDCTSLV14112 3/8”

14-14 x 2 1,500 35 SDZ1420 SDCTSLV1420 3/8”

14-14 x 2-1/2 1,000 29 SDZ14212 SDCTSLV14212 3/8”

14-14 x 3 1,000 33 SDZ1430 SDCTSLV1430 3/8”

14-14 x 4 500 22 SDZ1440 SDCTSLV1440 3/8”

14-14 x 5 500 26 SDZ1450 SDCTSLV1450 3/8”

14-14 x 6 500 31 SDZ1460 SDCTSLV1460 3/8”

14-14 x 7 250 18 SDZ1470 SDCTSLV1470 3/8”

14-14 x 8 250 20 SDZ1480 SDCTSLV1480 3/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Recommended for metal to metal applications.
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Hex Washer Head . #2 Point . with Washer ESR-4229

Hex Washer Head . #3 Point . with Washer

Size QTY LBS Zinc

8-18 x 3/4 5,000 34 NEOSDZ08034 NEOSDCT08034 5/16” 1/2”

8-18 x 1 3,500 25 NEOSDZ08100 NEOSDCT08100 1/4” 1/2”

8-18 x 1-1/4 3,000 23 NEOSDZ081104 NEOSDCT081104 1/4” 1/2”

8-18 x 1-1/2 2,500 23 NEOSDZ08112 NEOSDCT08112 1/4” 1/2”

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

ESR-4229

EPDM bonded washer
provides an optimal
seal against moisture.

10-16 x 3/4 5,000 38 NEOSDZ10034 NEOSDCT10034 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 1 4,000 36 NEOSDZ1010 NEOSDCT1010 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 1-1/4 3,500 36 NEOSDZ101104 NEOSDCT101104 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 33 NEOSDZ10112 NEOSDCT10112 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 2 2,000 29 NEOSDZ1020 NEOSDCT1020 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 2-1/2 1,500 25 NEOSDZ10212 NEOSDCT10212 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 3 1,000 21 NEOSDZ1030 NEOSDCT1030 5/16” 1/2”

12-14 x 3/4 3,000 31 NEOSDZ12034 NEOSDCT12034 5/16” 9/16"

12-14 x 1 3,000 35 NEOSDZ1210 NEOSDCT1210 5/16” 9/16"

12-14 x 1-1/4 3,000 39 NEOSDZ121104 NEOSDCT121104 5/16” 9/16"

12-14 x 1-1/2 2,500 37 NEOSDZ12112 NEOSDCT12112 5/16” 9/16"

12-14 x 2 1,500 28 NEOSDZ1220 NEOSDCT1220 5/16” 9/16"

12-14 x 2-1/2 1,000 22 NEOSDZ12212 NEOSDCT12212 5/16” 9/16"

12-14 x 3 1,000 26 NEOSDZ1230 NEOSDCT1230 5/16” 9/16"

12-14 x 4 500 17 NEOSDZ1240 NEOSDCT1240 5/16” 9/16"

14-14 x 3/4 3,000 46 NEOSDZ14034 NEOSDCT14034 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 1 2,500 44 NEOSDZ1410 NEOSDCT1410 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 1-1/4 2,000 40 NEOSDZ141104 NEOSDCT141104 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 1-1/2 1,500 33 NEOSDZ14112 NEOSDCT14112 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 2 1,500 39 NEOSDZ1420 NEOSDCT1420 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 2-1/2 1,000 32 NEOSDZ14212 NEOSDCT14212 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 3 1,000 36 NEOSDZ1430 NEOSDCT1430 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 4 500 23 NEOSDZ1440 NEOSDCT1440 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 5 500 28 NEOSDZ1450 NEOSDCT1450 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 6 500 32 NEOSDZ1460 NEOSDCT1460 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 7 250 19 NEOSDZ1470 NEOSDCT1470 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 8 250 21 NEOSDZ1480 NEOSDCT1480 3/8” 5/8”
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Hex Washer Head . #2 Point

410 Stainless Steel provides protection against mild corrosive
factors in metal applications, while retaining a higher hardness

and more strength than 300-series Stainless Steel.

Size QTY LBS 410 Stainless Steel

8-18 x 1/2 10,000 34 SDSS080012 1/4”

8-18 x 5/8 10,000 37 SDSS080058 1/4”

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 42 SDSS08034 1/4”

8-18 x 1 5,000 26 SDSS08100 1/4”

10-16 x 1/2 7,500 35 SDSS10012 5/16”

Hex Washer Head . #3 Point

METAL STUD

SHEET
METAL

For use in corrosive
environments.

10-16 x 3/4 5,000 28 SDSS10034 5/16”

10-16 x 1 5,000 35 SDSS1010 5/16”

10-16 x 1-1/4 3,500 30 SDSS101104 5/16”

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 28 SDSS10112 5/16”

10-16 x 2 2,000 25 SDSS1020 5/16”

10-16 x 3 1,000 18 SDSS1030 5/16”

12-14 x 3/4 5,000 39 SDSS12034 5/16”

12-14 x 1 2,500 23 SDSS1210 5/16”

12-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 27 SDSS121104 5/16”

12-14 x 1-1/2 2,500 31 SDSS12112 5/16”

12-14 x 2 1,500 24 SDSS1220 5/16”

12-14 x 2-1/2 1,000 20 SDSS12212 5/16”

12-14 x 3 1,000 23 SDSS1230 5/16”

14-14 x 3/4 2,500 30 SDSS14034 3/8”

14-14 x 1 2,500 35 SDSS1410 3/8”

14-14 x 1-1/4 2,000 34 SDSS141104 3/8”

14-14 x 1-1/2 2,000 37 SDSS14112 3/8”

14-14 x 2 1,500 35 SDSS1420 3/8”

14-14 x 2-1/2 1,000 29 SDSS14212 3/8”
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Hex Washer Head . #3 Point

Hex Washer Head . #2 Point

Hex Washer Head . #3 Point

Dagger-Guard Coating™ over 410 Stainless Steel.

305 Stainless Steel provides optimal corrosion resistance in
harsh environmental conditions, such as exposure to salt water.

Size QTY LBS 305 Stainless Steel

8-18 x 1/2 10,000 22 SDSSS080012 1/4”

10-16 x 3/4 5,000 21 SDSSS10034 5/16"

12-14 x 3/4 5,000 39 SDSSS12034 5/16"

14-14 x 3/4 2,500 18 SDSSS14034 3/8”

Size QTY LBS

14-14 x 3 1,000 33 SDSSCT1430 3/8”

14-14 x 4 500 22 SDSSCT1440 3/8”

14-14 x 5 500 26 SDSSCT1450 3/8”

14-14 x 6 500 31 SDSSCT1460 3/8”

14-14 x 7 250 18 SDSSCT1470 3/8”

14-14 x 8 250 20 SDSSCT1480 3/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Hex Washer Head . #3 Point . with Washer
Size QTY LBS

14-14 x 3 500 19 NEOSDSSCT1430 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 4 500 23 NEOSDSSCT1440 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 5 500 28 NEOSDSSCT1450 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 6 500 32 NEOSDSSCT1460 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 7 250 19 NEOSDSSCT1470 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 8 250 21 NEOSDSSCT1480 3/8” 5/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM
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Hex Washer Head . #2 Point . with Washer

Size QTY LBS 410 Stainless Steel

10-16 x 3/4 5,000 39 NEOSDSS10034 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 1 4,000 36 NEOSDSS1010 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 1-1/4 3,500 35 NEOSDSS101104 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 33 NEOSDSS10112 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 2 2,000 29 NEOSDSS1020 5/16” 1/2”

10-16 x 3 1,000 19 NEOSDSS1030 5/16” 1/2”

12-14 x 3/4 3,000 31 NEOSDSS12034 5/16” 9/16”

12-14 x 1 2,500 29 NEOSDSS1210 5/16” 9/16”

12-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 33 NEOSDSS121104 5/16” 9/16”

12-14 x 1-1/2 2,500 38 NEOSDSS12112 5/16” 9/16”

12-14 x 2 1,500 28 NEOSDSS1220 5/16” 9/16”

12-14 x 2-1/2 1,000 22 NEOSDSS12212 5/16” 9/16”

12-14 x 3 1,000 25 NEOSDSS1230 5/16” 9/16”

14-14 x 3/4 2,500 38 NEOSDSS14034 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 1 2,500 42 NEOSDSS1410 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 1-1/4 2,000 40 NEOSDSS141104 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 1-1/2 1,500 33 NEOSDSS14112 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 2 1,500 40 NEOSDSS1420 3/8” 5/8”

14-14 x 2-1/2 1,000 31 NEOSDSS14212 3/8” 5/8”

Size QTY LBS 410 Stainless Steel

8-18 x 1/2 5,000 27 NEOSDSS08012 1/4” 1/2”

8-18 x 5/8 5,000 33 NEOSDSS080058 1/4” 1/2”

8-18 x 3/4 5,000 34 NEOSDSS08034 1/4” 1/2”

8-18 x 1 3,500 25 NEOSDSS08100 1/4” 1/2”

10-16 x 1/2 5,000 31 NEOSDSS100012 5/16” 1/2”

Recommended for metal to metal applications.

Hex Washer Head . #3 Point . with Washer

METAL STUD

SHEET
METAL
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Hex Washer Head . #1 Stitch Point

ESR-4229

Size QTY LBS

1/4-14 x 7/8 4,000 43 STHCT1478 5/16”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Hex Washer Head . #4 Point
Size QTY LBS

12-24 x 7/8 4,000 36 SD4CT1278 5/16”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Size QTY LBS Zinc

12-24 x 1-1/4 4,000 44 SD5Z121104 SD5CT121104 5/16”

12-24 x 1-1/2 2,000 27 SD5Z12112 SD5CT12112 5/16”

12-24 x 2 2,000 34 SD5Z1220 SD5CT1220 5/16”

1/4-20 x 1-1/2 1,500 28 - SD5CT14112 3/8”

1/4-20 x 2 1,500 36 - SD5CT1420 3/8”

1/4-20 x 2-1/2 1,000 28 - SD5CT14212 3/8”

1/4-20 x 3 1,000 36 - SD5CT1430 3/8”

1/4-20 x 4 500 24 - SD5CT1440 3/8”

1/4-20 x 5* 250 17 - SD5CT1450 3/8”

1/4-20 x 6* 250 18 - SD5CT1460 3/8”

1/4-20 x 7* 250 20 - SD5CT1470 3/8”

1/4-20 x 8* 250 23 - SD5CT1480 3/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Hex Washer Head . #5 Point

Recommended for metal to metal up to 1/2” thick.

Recommended for metal to metal up to 3/8” thick.

ESR-4229

Recommended in overlapping 20-14 gauge metal to metal applications.

METAL

SHEET
METAL

ESR-4229

*4” thread
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Hex Washer Head . #1 Stitch Point . with WasherESR-4229

Recommended for metal to metal up to 1/2” thick.

Size QTY LBS Zinc

1/4-14 x 7/8 2,500 32 NEOSTHZ1478 NEOSTHCT1478 5/16” 5/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Hex Washer Head . #4 Point . with Washer
Size QTY LBS

12-24 x 7/8 4,000 46 NEOSD4CT1278 5/16” 9/16”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Hex Washer Head . #5 Point . with Washer
Size QTY LBS Zinc

12-24 x 1-1/4 2,000 31 NEOSD5Z121104 NEOSD5CT121104 5/16” 9/16”

12-24 x 1-1/2 2,000 32 NEOSD5Z12112 NEOSD5CT12112 5/16” 9/16”

12-24 x 2 2,000 39 NEOSD5Z1220 NEOSD5CT1220 5/16” 9/16”

1/4-20 x 1-1/2 1,500 33 - NEOSD5CT14112 3/8” 5/8”

1/4-20 x 2 1,500 39 - NEOSD5CT1420 3/8” 5/8”

1/4-20 x 2-1/2 1,000 32 - NEOSD5CT14212 3/8” 5/8”

1/4-20 x 3 500 20 - NEOSD5CT1430 3/8” 5/8”

1/4-20 x 4 500 25 - NEOSD5CT1440 3/8” 5/8”

1/4-20 x 5* 250 18 - NEOSD5CT1450 3/8” 5/8”

1/4-20 x 6* 250 19 - NEOSD5CT1460 3/8” 5/8”

1/4-20 x 7* 250 21 - NEOSD5CT1470 3/8” 5/8”

1/4-20 x 8* 250 24 - NEOSD5CT1480 3/8” 5/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

ESR-4229

ESR-4229

Recommended in overlapping 20-14 gauge metal to metal applications.

Recommended for metal to metal up to 3/8” thick.

*4” thread
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Hex Washer Head . #5 Point

Hex Washer Head . #1 Stitch Point . with Washer

Hex Washer Head . #2 Pilot Point . with Washer

Size QTY LBS

12-24 x 1-1/4 2,500 28 SD5SSCT121104 5/16”

12-24 x 1-1/2 2,000 27 SD5SSCT12112 5/16”

12-24 x 2 2,000 35 SD5SSCT1220 5/16”

Size QTY LBS

12-24 x 1-1/4 2,500 32 NEOSD5SSCT121104 5/16” 9/16”

12-24 x 1-1/2 2,000 29 NEOSD5SSCT12112 5/16” 9/16”

12-24 x 2 2,000 36 NEOSD5SSCT1220 5/16” 9/16”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Hex Washer Head . #5 Point . with Washer
AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Size QTY LBS

1/4-14 x 7/8 2,500 32 NEOSTHSSCT1478 5/16” 5/8”

Size QTY LBS

12-24 x 7/8 2,500 36 NEOSD2SSCT121104 5/16” 9/16”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Recommended for applications requiring delayed thread engagement.

Recommended for overlapping 20-14 gauge metal to metal in corrosive environments.

Recommended for metal to metal up to 1/2” thick.

Dagger-Guard Coating™ over 410 Stainless Steel
provides maximum corrosion resistance.
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Hex Flange Head . #1 Stitch Point . with Rubber Washer

Recommended for overlapping 20-14 gauge metal to metal applications.

Hex Flange Head . #2 Pilot Point . with Rubber Washer

Hex Flange Head . #3 Point . with Rubber Washer

Size QTY LBS

12-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 40 FLGSD2CT121104 5/16”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Size QTY LBS

1/4-14 x 7/8 2,500 37 FLGSD1CT14078 5/16”

Size QTY LBS

10-16 x 3/4 4,000 38 FLGSD3CT10034 5/16”

10-16 x 1 3,000 31 FLGSD3CT1010 5/16”

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 32 FLGSD3CT10112 5/16”

12-14 x 3/4 3,000 38 FLGSD3CT12034 5/16”

12-14 x 1 3,000 44 FLGSD3CT1210 5/16”

12-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 41 FLGSD3CT121104 5/16”

12-14 x 1-1/2 2,000 36 FLGSD3CT12112 5/16”

12-14 x 2 1,500 32 FLGSD3CT1220 5/16”

12-14 x 3 1,000 23 FLGSD3CT1230 5/16”

14-14 x 3/4 2,500 37 FLGSD3CT14034 3/8”

14-14 x 1 2,000 35 FLGSD3CT1410 3/8”

14-14 x 1-1/4 1,500 31 FLGSD3CT141104 3/8”

14-14 x 1-1/2 1,000 23 FLGSD3CT14112 3/8”

14-14 x 2 1,000 27 FLGSD3CT1420 3/8”

14-14 x 3 1,000 33 FLGSD3CT1430 3/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Recommended for applications requiring delayed thread engagement.

Flange head cups the EPDM rubber washer, providing a leak proof seal.
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Phillips Pan . #2 Point

Pan head is recommended for light metal to metal applications where
a lower profile head is desired, such as in HVAC and electrical use.

Call for availability on painted heads in white or bronze.

Size QTY LBS Zinc

6-20 x 3/8 15,000 26 PPSDZ0600038 #2

6-20 x 1/2 15,000 31 PPSDZ060012 #2

6-20 x 5/8 10,000 24 PPSDZ060058 #2

6-20 x 3/4 10,000 30 PPSDZ06034 #2

6-20 x 1 10,000 34 PPSDZ06100 #2

8-18 x 1/2 10,000 32 PPSDZ080012 #2

8-18 x 5/8 10,000 36 PPSDZ080058 #2

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 40 PPSDZ08034 #2

8-18 x 1 7,500 39 PPSDZ08100 #2

8-18 x 1-1/4 5,000 30 PPSDZ081104 #2

8-18 x 1-1/2 5,000 35 PPSDZ08112 #2

8-18 x 2 3,000 27 PPSDZ08200 #2

8-18 x 2-1/2 2,500 29 PPSDZ08212 #2

10-16 x 1/2 10,000 44 PPSDZ100012 #2

Phillips Pan . #3 Point
10-16 x 5/8 6,000 30 PPSDZ100058 #2

10-16 x 3/4 7,500 42 PPSDZ10034 #2

10-16 x 1 5,000 35 PPSDZ1010 #2

10-16 x 1-1/4 3,500 30 PPSDZ101104 #2

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 29 PPSDZ10112 #2

10-16 x 2 2,000 25 PPSDZ1020 #2

10-16 x 3 1,500 26 PPSDZ1030 #2

12-14 x 3/4 5,000 38 PPSDZ12034 #3

14-14 x 3/4 3,500 38 PPSDZ14034 #3
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Square Pan . #2 Point

Size QTY LBS Zinc

8-18 x 1/2 10,000 33 PSQSDZ08012 #2

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 42 PSQSDZ08034 #2

8-18 x 1 7,500 39 PSQSDZ08100 #2

Square Pan . #3 Point
10-16 x 3/4 7,500 44 PSQSDZ10034 #2

10-16 x 1 5,000 35 PSQSDZ1010 #2

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 29 PSQSDZ10112 #2

Phillips Oval . #2 Point

Size QTY LBS Zinc

6-20 x 1 10,000 32 OPSDZ06100 #2

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 40 OPSDZ08034 #2

8-18 x 1 8,000 38 OPSDZ08100 #2

8-18 x 1-1/4 5,000 29 OPSDZ081104 #2

8-18 x 1-1/2 5,000 34 OPSDZ08112 #2

Phillips Oval . #3 Point
10-16 x 3/4 7,000 32 OPSDZ10034 #2

10-16 x 1 5,000 31 OPSDZ1010 #2

10-16 x 1-1/4 3,500 28 OPSDZ101104 #2

Oval head is recommended for applications where a slight protruding head is preferred.

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL
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Phillips Flat . #2 Point

Recommended in applications where a low profile head is desired.

Phillips Flat . #3 Point

Size QTY LBS Zinc

6-20 x 3/4 10,000 23 FPSDZ06034 #2

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 30 FPSDZ08034 #2

8-18 x 1 8,000 35 FPSDZ08100 #2

8-18 x 1-1/4 5,000 27 FPSDZ081104 #2

8-18 x 1-1/2 5,000 30 FPSDZ08112 #2

8-18 x 2 3,000 28 FPSDZ08200 #2

10-16 x 3/4 7,500 32 FPSDZ10034 #2

10-16 x 1 5,000 30 FPSDZ1010 #2

10-16 x 1-1/4 3,000 23 FPSDZ101104 #2

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 27 FPSDZ10112 #2

10-16 x 2 2,000 25 FPSDZ1020 #2

10-16 x 3 1,500 27 FPSDZ1030 #2

12-14 x 3/4 5,000 31 FPSDZ12034 #3

12-14 x 1 3,500 23 FPSDZ1210 #3

12-14 x 1-1/4 3,000 26 FPSDZ121104 #3

12-14 x 1-1/2 2,500 29 FPSDZ12112 #3

12-14 x 2 2,000 28 FPSDZ1220 #3

12-14 x 3 1,000 20 FPSDZ1230 #3

14-14 x 1 2,500 24 FPSDZ1410 #3

14-14 x 1-1/4 2,000 23 FPSDZ141104 #3

14-14 x 1-1/2 2,000 27 FPSDZ14112 #3

14-14 x 2 1,500 35 FPSDZ1420 #3

14-14 x 3 1,000 27 FPSDZ1430 #3

14-14 x 4 500 19 FPSDZ1440 #3

14-14 x 5 500 24 FPSDZ1450 #3

14-14 x 6 500 27 FPSDZ1460 #3



SELF DRILLING

18www.daggerz.com

Phillips Pan . #2 Point

Phillips Pan . #3 Point

Phillips Flat. #2 Point

Phillips Flat. #3 Point

410 Stainless Steel recommended for use in corrosive environments.

Size QTY LBS 410 Stainless Steel

8-18 x 1/2 10,000 33 PPSDSS080012 #2

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 41 PPSDSS08034 #2

8-18 x 1 7,500 35 PPSDSS08100 #2

10-16 x 3/4 5,000 29 PPSDSS10034 #2

10-16 x 1 5,000 35 PPSDSS1010 #2

Size QTY LBS 410 Stainless Steel

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 30 FPSDSS08034 #2

8-18 x 1 8,000 35 FPSDSS08100 #2

8-18 x 1-1/4 5,000 27 FPSDSS081104 #2

8-18 x 1-1/2 5,000 30 FPSDSS08112 #2

10-16 x 3/4 7,500 32 FPSDSS10034 #2

10-16 x 1 5,000 30 FPSDSS1010 #2

10-16 x 1-1/4 3,000 23 FPSDSS101104 #2

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 27 FPSDSS10112 #2

10-16 x 2 2,000 25 FPSDSS1020 #2

METAL

METAL

METAL

METAL
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Size QTY LBS Zinc

10-24 x 3/4 7,000 39 PLYSDZ10034 PLYSDCT10034M #2

10-24 x 1 5,000 35 PLYSDZ1010 PLYSDCT1010M #2

10-24 x 1-1/4 3,500 28 PLYSDZ101104 PLYSDCT101104M #2

10-24 x 1-1/2 3,000 30 PLYSDZ10112 PLYSDCT10112M #2

10-24 x 2 2,500 PLYSDZ1020 - #2

Phillips Bugle . #2 Pilot Point

Wafer head provides a flush fit with increased load bearing.

Phillips Thin Wafer . #3 Point

Size QTY LBS

8-18 x 1-15/16 5,000 38 DWFB811516 #2

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Square-Phillips Flat . #3 Pilot Point

Size QTY LBS

10-16 x 1-13/16 2,500 23 FPSDCT1011316 #2

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMULTRAULTRA

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMULTRAULTRA

Phillips Thin Wafer . #3 Point with Wings

Size QTY LBS Zinc

10-24 x 1-7/16 4,000 39 PLYSDZWW101716 PLYSDCTWW101716M #2

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMULTRAULTRA

Specially designed for attaching wood ranging from 1/4” up to 3/4” to 16-8 gauge metal.
Pilot point delays thread engagement, assuring that the drilling of the steel is completed first. 

Dagger Ultra-Guard Coating™ provides excellent
corrosion resistance, specialized for use in ACQ lumber.

33
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Phillips Flat . #3, #4 Point with Wings

Star Flat . #3 Point with Wings

Size QTY LBS

10-24 x 1-5/8 3,000 27 SD3CTWWST10158 T-25

Star Flat . #4 Point with Wings

Phillips Flat . #4 Point with Wings

Size QTY LBS Zinc

10-16 x 1-5/8* 3,000 27 SD3ZWW10158 - - #2

12-24 x 1-5/8 3,000 34 - SD4CTWW12158 - #3

12-24 x 2* 2,000 32 SD3ZWW1220 SD4CTWW1220 SD4CTWWM1220 #3

12-24 x 2-1/2 1,500 31 SD4ZWW12212 SD4CTWW12212 SD4CTWWM12212 #3

1/4-20 x 2-3/4 1,000 30 SD4ZWW14234 SD4CTWW14234 SD4CTWWM14234 #3

1/4-20 x 3 1,000 32 SD4ZWW1430 SD4CTWW1430 SD4CTWWM1430 #3

1/4-20 x 3-1/4 900 31 SD4ZWW143104 SD4CTWW143104 SD4CTWWM143104 #3

1/4-20 x 3-1/2 900 33 SD4ZWW14312 SD4CTWW14312 - #3

1/4-20 x 3-3/4 500 20 SD4ZWW14334 SD4CTWW14334 SD4CTWWM14334 #3

METAL

WOOD

Wings drill a hole in
the wood larger than
the threads to delay engagement,
then break off once hitting metal.

PREVENTING
“JACKING ACTION”

Size QTY LBS 410 Stainless Steel

12-24 x 2 2,000 32 SD4SSWW1220 #3

12-24 x 2-1/2 1,500 31 SD4SSWW12212 #3

1/4-20 x 2-3/4 1,000 30 SD4SSWW14234 #3

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMULTRA

12-24 x 2 2,000 32 SD4CTWWST1220 T-27

12-24 x 2-1/2 1,500 31 SD4CTWWST12212 T-27

1/4-20 x 2-3/4 1,000 30 SD4CTWWST14234 T-27

1/4-20 x 3 1,000 32 SD4CTWWST1430 T-27

1/4-20 x 3-1/4 900 31 SD4CTWWST143104 T-27

1/4-20 x 3-1/2 900 33 SD4CTWWST14312 T-27

1/4-20 x 3-3/4 500 20 SD4CTWWST14334 T-27

*zinc with #3 self drilling point

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMULTRA



DRYWALL

21 INTERNATIONAL FASTENERS, INC.

Phillips Bugle . Coarse . Sharp

WOOD STUD

DRYWALL

Phillips Bugle . Laminating

Size QTY LBS Phosphate

10-8 x 1-1/2 5,000 39 LAM10112

Recommended for drywall and interior wood applications.
Yellow Zinc used for increased corrosion resistance.

Recommended to temporarily fasten drywall in double-layer applications.

#2
D Z

Size QTY LBS Phosphate Yellow 
Zinc Zinc

6-9 x 1 10,000 30 DWC06100 DWY06100 DWZ06100

6-9 x 1-1/8 10,000 34 DWC0611008 - DWZ0611008

6-9 x 1-1/4 8,000 29 DWC061104 DWY061104 DWZ061104

6-9 x 1-1/2 6,000 25 DWC06112 DWY06112 DWZ06112

6-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 23 DWC06158 DWY06158 DWZ06158

6-9 x 2 3,500 19 DWC06200 DWY06200 DWZ06200

6-9 x 2-1/4 3,000 18 DWC06214 DWY06214 -

8-8 x 1-5/8 4,000 23 DWC08158 - -

8-8 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 DWC08212 DWY08212 DWZ08212

8-8 x 3 2,000 22 DWC08300 DWY08300 DWZ08300

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,500 27 DWC10312 DWY10312 -

10-8 x 4 1,000 21 DWC1040 DWY1040 -

10-8 x 4-1/2 1,000 23 DWC10412 DWY10412 -

10-8 x 5 1,000 27 DWC1050 DWY1050 -

10-8 x 6 1,000 30 DWC1060 DWY1060 -
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Phillips Bugle . Fine . Sharp

Phillips Bugle . Hi-Low . Sharp

Size QTY LBS Phosphate Zinc

6-18 x 1 10,000 30 DWF06100 -

6-18 x 1-1/8 10,000 34 DWF0611008 -

6-18 x 1-1/4 8,000 29 DWF061104 DWFZ061104

6-18 x 1-1/2 6,000 25 DWF06112 -

6-18 x 1-5/8 5,000 23 DWF06158 -

6-18 x 2 3,500 19 DWF06200 -

6-18 x 2-1/4 3,000 18 DWF06214 -

8-15 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 DWF08212 -

8-15 x 3 2,000 22 DWF08300 -

10-12 x 3-1/2 1,500 27 DWF10312 -

10-12 x 4 1,000 21 DWF1040 -

10-12 x 4-1/2 1,000 23 DWF10412 -

10-12 x 5 1,000 27 DWF1050 -

10-12 x 6 1,000 30 DWF1060 -

Size QTY LBS Phosphate

6-18 x 1-1/8 10,000 34 DWHL0611008

6-18 x 1-1/4 8,000 29 DWHL061104

6-18 x 1-5/8 5,000 23 DWHL06158

6-18 x 2 3,500 19 DWHL06200

6-18 x 2-1/4 3,000 18 DWHL06214

8-15 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 DWHL08212

8-15 x 3 2,000 22 DWHL08300

METAL STUD

DRYWALL

Recommended for applying drywall to 25-20 gauge metal.

Recommended for applying drywall to light metal while increasing thread stripping resistance.

#2
D Z
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Size QTY LBS Zinc Phosphate

6-20 x 1 10,000 34 DWSDZ06100 DWSDB06100 -

6-20 x 1-1/8 10,000 40 DWSDZ0611008 DWSDB0611008 -

6-20 x 1-1/4 8,000 32 DWSDZ061104 DWSDB061104 DWSDCT061104

6-20 x 1-5/8 5,000 25 DWSDZ06158 DWSDB06158 DWSDCT06158

6-20 x 1-7/8 4,000 23 DWSDZ06178 DWSDB06178 DWSDCT06178

8-18 x 2 3,000 25 DWSDZ08200 - -

8-18 x 2-3/8 3,000 30 DWSDZ08238 DWSDB08238 DWSDCT08238

8-18 x 2-5/8 2,000 22 DWSDZ08258 DWSDB08258 DWSDCT08258

8-18 x 3 2,000 24 DWSDZ08300 DWSDB08300 DWSDCT08300

Phillips Bugle . #2 Point
AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Phillips Bugle . #3 Point
10-16 x 3-1/2 1,500 30 DWSDZ10312 - DWSDCT10312

10-16 x 4 1,000 24 DWSDZ1040 - DWSDCT1040

10-16 x 5 1,000 28 DWSDZ1050 - DWSDCT1050

10-16 x 6 1,000 31 DWSDZ1060 - DWSDCT1060

ESL-1128

ESL-1128

METAL STUD

DRYWALL

#2
D Z

Recommended for applying drywall 
to 20-14 gauge metal.

Dagger-Guard Coating™ 1000-hour 
salt spray provides excellent 
resistance against scratches and 
weathering.
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Phillips Pan Framing . Sharp . with Serrations

Square Trim . Sharp

Phillips Pan Framing . #2 Point

Square Trim . #2 Point

Size QTY LBS Phosphate

7-23 x 7/16 10,000 25 PFSB0771610

7-23 x 7/16 15,000 40 PFSB07716

Size QTY LBS Phosphate

6-18 x 1 10,000 27 TRSQSB06100 #1

6-18 x 1-5/8 5,000 20 TRSQSB06158 #1

6-18 x 2-1/4 3,000 17 TRSQSB06214 #1

8-15 x 3 2,000 21 TRSQSB08300 #2

Size QTY LBS Zinc Phosphate

7-19 x 7/16 10,000 25 PFSDZ0771610 PFSDB0771610

7-19 x 7/16 15,000 40 PFSDZ07716 PFSDB07716

#2 D Z

#2 D Z

Recommended for attaching light gauge metal to metal studs.

Recommended for attaching wood trim over drywall into light
gauge metal or wood.

Recommended for attaching metal track to metal studs.

Recommended for attaching wood trim over drywall into metal.

DRYWALL

WOOD TRIM

WOOD STUD

DRYWALL

WOOD TRIM

METAL STUD

METAL STUD

METAL TRACK

Size QTY LBS Zinc

6-20 x 1 10,000 29 TRSQSDZ06100 #1

6-20 x 1-5/8 5,000 21 TRSQSDZ06158 #1

6-20 x 2-1/4 3,000 20 TRSQSDZ06214 #1

8-18 x 3 2,000 25 TRSQSDZ08300 #2
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Phillips Modified Truss . Sharp

Phillips Modified Truss . Type 17

Size QTY LBS Zinc

8-15 x 1/2 10,000 38 MTSZ080012

8-15 x 9/16 10,000 40 MTSZ0800916

8-15 x 3/4 8,000 37 MTSZ08034

8-15 x 1 5,000 28 MTSZ08100

8-15 x 1-1/4 5,000 33 MTSZ081104

8-15 x 1-5/8 4,000 32 MTSZ08158

8-15 x 1-7/8 3,000 26 MTSZ08178

8-15 x 2 3,000 28 MTSZ08200

8-15 x 2-1/2 2,500 29 MTSZ08212

8-15 x 3 2,000 25 MTSZ08300

10-12 x 3/4 5,000 27 MTSZ10034

Size QTY LBS 305 Stainless Steel

8-15 x 1/2 10,000 38 MTSS080012

8-15 x 3/4 8,000 37 MTSS08034

8-15 x 1 5,000 28 MTSS08100

8-15 x 1-1/4 5,000 33 MTSS081104

8-15 x 1-5/8 4,000 32 MTSS08158

8-15 x 1-7/8 3,000 26 MTSS08178

8-15 x 2 3,000 28 MTSS08200

8-15 x 2-1/2 2,500 29 MTSS08212

8-15 x 3 2,000 25 MTSS08300

TM

WOOD STUD

METAL LATH

Recommended for attaching metal lath to wood or metal studs.
Also used in a variety of light metal applications.

Recommended for exterior applications requiring increased corrosion resistance.

Type 17 point eliminates 
the need for pre-drilling 
and enables a smooth 
penetration.

#2 D Z
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Phillips Modified Truss . #2 Point

Phillips Modified Truss . #3 Point

Phillips Modified Truss . #2 Point

Size QTY LBS Zinc Phosphate

8-18 x 1/2 10,000 38 MTSDZ08012 MTSDB08012

8-18 x 3/4 8,000 37 MTSDZ08034 MTSDB08034

8-18 x 1 5,000 28 MTSDZ08100 MTSDB08100

8-18 x 1-1/4 5,000 33 MTSDZ081104 MTSDB081104

8-18 x 1-5/8 4,000 32 MTSDZ08158 MTSDB08158

8-18 x 1-7/8 3,000 26 MTSDZ08178 -

8-18 x 2 3,000 28 MTSDZ08200 -

8-18 x 2-1/2 2,500 29 MTSDZ08212 -

8-18 x 3 2,000 25 MTSDZ08300 -

10-16 x 3/4 5,000 27 MTSDZ10034 -

10-16 x 3-1/2 1,000 21 MTSDZ10312 -

10-16 x 4 1,000 24 MTSDZ1040 -

10-16 x 5 1,000 28 MTSDZ1050 -

10-16 x 6 500 16 MTSDZ1060 -

12-14 x 3/4 4,000 26 MTSDZ12034 -

Size QTY LBS 410 Stainless Steel

8-15 x 1/2 10,000 38 MTSDSS080012

8-15 x 3/4 8,000 37 MTSDSS08034

8-15 x 1 5,000 28 MTSDSS08100

8-15 x 1-1/4 5,000 33 MTSDSS081104

8-15 x 1-5/8 4,000 32 MTSDSS08158

8-15 x 1-7/8 3,000 26 MTSDSS08178

8-15 x 2 3,000 28 MTSDSS08200

8-15 x 2-1/2 2,500 29 MTSDSS08212

8-15 x 3 2,000 25 MTSDSS08300

#2 D Z ESR-4229 / ESL-1128

METAL STUD

METAL LATH

Recommended for attaching metal lath to metal studs.
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Phillips Wafer . #2 Point

Recommended to fasten cement board to metal in tile backer and
underlayment applications

Size QTY LBS

8-18 x 1-1/4 5,000 31 CMSD081104

8-18 x 1-5/8 4,000 30 CMSD08158

8-18 x 2-1/4 3,000 28 CMSD08214

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

CEMENT BOARD

METAL STUD

Phillips Wafer . #2 Point with Wings

Recommended to fasten fiber cement board to metal studs. Wings
allow wafer head to sink flush with the application, and break off
once hitting metal.

Size QTY LBS

8-18 x 1-1/4 5,000 31 CMSDWW081104

8-18 x 1-5/8 4,000 30 CMSDWW08158

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingCERAMIC

ESL-1128 #2 D Z
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#2 Phillips Wafer . Hi-Low . Spade

Size QTY LBS

8-15 x 1-1/4 5,000 31 CMSP081104

8-15 x 1-5/8 4,000 30 CMSP08158

8-15 x 2-1/4 3,000 28 CMSP08214

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Recommended to fasten cement board to wood or light metal.

D Z

CEMENT BOARD

WOOD STUD

Spade point penetrates the 
board without cracking. 
Dagger-Guard Coating™ 
provides 1000 hour salt spray 
corrosion resistance.
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Eye Lag . #3 Point
Size QTY LBS Zinc

1/4-14 x 2 1,000 17 ELSDZ1420

1/4-14 x 3 1,000 24 ELSDZ1430

Eye Lag . Sharp
Size QTY LBS Zinc

1/4-10 x 3 1,000 24 ELSZ1430

1/4-10 x 4 1,000 32 ELSZ1440

1/4-10 x 5 1,000 40 ELSZ1450

Eye Lag Driver
Size Zinc

1/4-14 x 3 ELD1430

Acoustical eye lags also available in pails of 100 pcs.

D Z

METAL JOIST WOOD JOIST

Pre-Tie Ceiling Wire with Eye Lag

Pre-tied with 1/4” x 3 sharp point eye lag screws.

Size QTY per 
BUNDLE

BUNDLES 
per CRATE Electrogalvanized

12G x 4’ 100 100 PTS12G041430

12G x 6’ 100 100 PTS12G061430

12G x 8’ 100 100 PTS12G081430

ESL-5422
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Straight Ceiling Wire

ESR-5278
90° CLIP
1-1/4” PIN

Pre-Tie Ceiling Wire with Clip & Pin

Angle Clip & Pin

Angle Clip

Size QTY Zinc

90° x 1-1/4” 100 PTSC90P1104

Size QTY Zinc

90° 100 PTSC90

Packaged in boxes of 100 pcs and master cartons of 1,000 pcs.

METAL JOIST Scan
for info

Size QTY per 
BUNDLE

BUNDLES 
per CRATE Electrogalvanized

12G x 12’ 100 50 PTS12G12

Size QTY per 
BUNDLE

BUNDLES 
per CRATE Electrogalvanized

12G x 6’ 100 100 PTS12G061104

12G x 8’ 100 100 PTS12G081104

12G x 10’ 100 50 PTS12G101104

12G x 12’ 100 50 PTS12G121104
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Hex Washer Head . Type 17 . without Washer
Size QTY LBS

9-15 x 1 4,000 34 DAGCTWOW0910T17 1/4”

9-15 x 1-1/2 2,500 26 DAGCTWOW09112T17 1/4”

9-15 x 2 2,000 24 DAGCTWOW0920T17 1/4”

9-15 x 2-1/2 1,500 22 DAGCTWOW09212T17 1/4”

9-15 x 3 1,000 18 DAGCTWOW0930T17 1/4”

Hex Washer Head . Type 17

Size QTY LBS

9-15 x 1 4,000 36 DAGCT0910T17 1/4” 1/2”

9-15 x 1-1/2 2,500 27 DAGCT09112T17 1/4” 1/2”

9-15 x 2 2,000 26 DAGCT0920T17 1/4” 1/2”

9-15 x 2-1/2 1,500 25 DAGCT09212T17 1/4” 1/2”

9-15 x 3 1,000 19 DAGCT0930T17 1/4” 1/2”

10-14 x 1* 2,500 20 DAGCT1010T17 1/4" 1/2”

10-14 x 1-1/2* 2,500 27 DAGCT10112T17 1/4" 1/2”

10-14 x 2* 2,000 27 DAGCT1020T17 1/4" 1/2”

10-14 x 2-1/2* 1,500 22 DAGCT10212T17 1/4" 1/2”

10-14 x 3* 1,000 17 DAGCT1030T17 1/4" 1/2”

12-11 x 3/4 2,500 22 DAGCT12034T17 1/4" 9/16”

14-10 x 3/4 3,000 41 DAGCT14034T17 5/16” 5/8”

14-10 x 1 2,500 40 DAGCT1410T17 5/16” 5/8”

14-10 x 1-1/4 2,000 37 DAGCT141104T17 5/16” 5/8”

14-10 x 1-1/2 1,500 31 DAGCT14112T17 5/16” 5/8”

14-10 x 2 1,000 25 DAGCT1420T17 5/16” 5/8”

14-10 x 3 1,000 33 DAGCT1430T17 5/16” 5/8”

*hi-low thread

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Dagger-Tite™ screws available with EPDM washers
are optimal for applications where a leak-proof seal is preferred.

METAL
PANEL

WOOD
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Hex Head . Type AB

Hex Zinc Alloy Cap . Type 17

Hex Washer Head . Type 17

Size QTY LBS

10-14 x 1-1/2* 2,000 38 DAGCTZ10112T17 5/16” 1/2”

Size QTY LBS 304 Stainless Steel

10-14 x 1-1/2* 2,500 27 DAGSSS10112T17 1/4” 1/2”

Size QTY LBS

17-14 x 1 2,000 42 DAGCT1710TAB 3/8” 5/8”

17-14 x 1-1/2 1,500 44 DAGCT17112TAB 3/8” 5/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Recommended in applications to replace 1/4” diameter screws where
the threads have stripped out.

Zinc alloy cap provides extra protection and corrosion resistance
while aiding in a superior leak proof seal with EPDM washer.

TITE

CAP

*hi-low thread

304 Stainless Steel provides increased corrosion
resistance in harsh environmental conditions.

Each crush resistant carton of Dagger-Tite™ screws
features 250-count bags, ready to-go on the jobsite.



ROOFING

33 INTERNATIONAL FASTENERS, INC.

Square-Phillips Pancake . Type 17
Size QTY LBS

10-13 x 1 5,000 35 LOPROT17GPCT1010

10-13 x 1-1/2 2,000 20 LOPROT17GPCT10112

10-13 x 2 2,000 26 LOPROT17GPCT1020

10-13 x 2-1/2 1,500 21 LOPROT17GPCT10212

10-13 x 3 1,500 24 LOPROT17GPCT1030

12-11 x 1 5,000 44 LOPROT17GPCT1210

12-11 x 1-1/2 2,500 31 LOPROT17GPCT12112

Size QTY LBS

10-9 x 1-1/8 5,000 30 LOPROU1011008

12-8 x 1-1/8 5,000 32 LOPROU1211008

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Square-Phillips Low Pancake . Type 17

Square-Phillips Pancake . Type 17

Square-Phillips Low Pancake . Type 17

Size QTY LBS 302 Stainless Steel

10-13 x 1 5,000 35 LOPROT17GPSSS1010

10-13 x 1-1/2 2,000 20 LOPROT17GPSSS10112

10-13 x 2 2,000 26 LOPROT17GPSSS1020

Size QTY LBS

10-9 x 1-1/8 5,000 30 LOPROUSS1011008

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

#2
D Z

METAL
TRACK

METAL STUDRecommended for attaching panel clips to wood or light metal.

Recommended where a lower profile head is desired.

Recommended for optimum corrosion resistance.

Dagger-Guard Coating™ over 410 Stainless Steel.

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM
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LO
Square-Phillips Pancake . #3 Point

Size QTY LBS Zinc

10-16 x 5/8 7,000 37 LOPROSDZ10058 LOPROSDCT10058

10-16 x 1 5,000 35 - LOPROSDCT1010

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 28 - LOPROSDCT10112

10-16 x 2 2,000 26 - LOPROSDCT1020

12-14 x 1 5,000 44 - LOPROSDCT1210

12-14 x 1-1/2 3,000 37 - LOPROSDCT12112

12-14 x 2 2,000 30 - LOPROSDCT1220

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

Square-Phillips Pancake . #3 Point

Size QTY LBS

10-16 x 1 5,000 35 LOPROSDSS1010

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTM

#2
D Z

Recommended for attaching panel clips to metal studs.

Flat Head . Ring Shank
Dagger-Guard Coating™ over 410 Stainless Steel.

Size QTY LBS 304 Stainless Steel

11G x 1-1/4 5,000 25 NAILSSB11125

11G x 1-1/2 4,250 25 NAILSSB11150

11G x 2 3,500 25 NAILSSB11200

11G x 2-1/2 2,750 25 NAILSSB11250

11G x 3 2,250 25 NAILSSB11300

Roofing nails available in both
25 lb buckets and 3,600 pc or
7,200 pc coil boxes.

Size QTY LBS 304 Stainless Steel QTY LBS 304 Stainless Steel

11G x 1-1/4 3,600 15 NAILSSC1112530 7,200 30 NAILSSC11125

11G x 1-1/2 3,600 17 NAILSSC1115030 7,200 35 NAILSSC11150

11G x 1-3/4 3,600 20 NAILSSC1117530 7,200 40 NAILSSC11175
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Phillips Bugle . Sharp

Square Bugle . Sharp

Phillips Flat with Nibs . Type 17

Size QTY LBS

8-9 x 1-1/4 7,500 36 ACQDLFLPH081104TAN

8-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 31 ACQDLFLPH081158TAN

8-9 x 2 3,500 27 ACQDLFLPH08200TAN

8-9 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 ACQDLFLPH08212TAN

8-9 x 3 1,500 17 ACQDLFLPH08300TAN

Size QTY LBS Dacromet

6-9 x 1-1/4 8,000 29 DKSQD061104 ACQDK061104TAN

6-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 23 DKSQD06158 ACQDK06158TAN

6-9 x 2 3,500 20 DKSQD06200 ACQDK06200TAN

8-8 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 DKSQD08212 ACQDK08212TAN

8-8 x 3 2,000 22 DKSQD08300 ACQDK08300TAN

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,500 27 DKSQD10312 ACQDK10312TAN

10-8 x 4 1,000 21 DKSQD1040 -

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMTAN

 ULTRA

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMTAN

 ULTRA

Size QTY LBS Dacromet

6-9 x 1 10,000 32 DKPD06100

6-9 x 1-1/4 8,000 29 DKPD061104

6-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 23 DKPD06158

6-9 x 2 3,500 20 DKPD06200

6-9 x 2-1/4 3,000 20 DKPD062104

8-8 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 DKPD08212

8-8 x 3 2,000 22 DKPD08300

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,500 27 DKPD10312

10-8 x 4 1,000 21 DKPD1040

10-8 x 5 1,000 26 DKPD1050

10-8 x 6 1,000 31 DKPD1060

#2
D Z

#2
D Z

#2 D Z

EXTERIOR WOOD

EXTERIOR WOOD

Dagger Ultra-Guard Coating™ 
is specialized for use in ACQ 
treated lumber, offering 
superior corrosion resistance 
in exterior applications.

Flat head with nibs help prevent spin-out and allow countersinking.
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DECK
Star Flat with Nibs . Type 17

Size QTY LBS Yellow Zinc

8-9 x 1-1/4 7,500 36 DKSTY081104 ACQSTAR081104 ACQSTAR081104D

8-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 31 DKSTY08158 ACQSTAR081158 ACQSTAR081158D

8-9 x 2 3,500 27 DKSTY08200 ACQSTAR08200 ACQSTAR08200D

9-8 x 2-1/2 2,500 26 DKSTY09212 ACQSTAR09212 ACQSTAR09212D

9-8 x 3 1,500 18 DKSTY09300 ACQSTAR09300 ACQSTAR09300D

10-8 x 2-1/2 2,500 31 DKSTY10212 ACQSTAR10212 ACQSTAR10212D

10-8 x 3 1,500 21 DKSTY1030 ACQSTAR10300 ACQSTAR10300D

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,000 17 DKSTY10312 ACQSTAR10312 ACQSTAR10312D

10-8 x 4 1,000 19 DKSTY1040 ACQSTAR1040 ACQSTAR1040D

10-8 x 5 1,000 26 DKSTY1050 ACQSTAR1050 ACQSTAR1050D

10-8 x 6 1,000 31 DKSTY1060 ACQSTAR1060 ACQSTAR1060D

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMTAN

 ULTRA

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMDARK

 ULTRA

Square Flat with Nibs . Type 17

Size QTY LBS

8-9 x 1 10,000 40 ACQDLFLSQ08100TAN

8-9 x 1-1/4 7,500 36 ACQDLFLSQ081104TAN

8-9 x 1-1/2 5,000 28 ACQDLFLSQ08112TAN

8-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 31 ACQDLFLSQ081158TAN

8-9 x 2 3,500 27 ACQDLFLSQ08200TAN

8-9 x 2-1/4 3,000 25 ACQDLFLSQ082104TAN

8-9 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 ACQDLFLSQ08212TAN

8-9 x 3 1,500 17 ACQDLFLSQ08300TAN

10-8 x 3 1,500 21 ACQDLFLSQ1030TAN

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,000 17 ACQDLFLSQ10312TAN

10-8 x 4 1,000 19 ACQDLFLSQ1040TAN

Star Trim with Nibs . Type 17

Size QTY LBS

7-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 25 ACQTST07158

7-9 x 2-1/4 3,000 21 ACQTST07214

8-9 x 3 2,000 23 ACQTST08300

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMTAN

 ULTRA

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingTMTMTAN

 ULTRA

#2 D Z

T-15
D Z

T-25
D Z



DECK

37 INTERNATIONAL FASTENERS, INC.

Square Flat with Nibs . Type 17
Size QTY LBS 305 Stainless Steel

8-9 x 1-1/4 5,000 28 DKSS081104

8-9 x 1-5/8 4,000 29 DKSS08158

8-9 x 2 3,000 25 DKSS08200

8-9 x 2-1/2 2,500 24 DKSS08212

10-8 x 2-1/2 2,000 23 DKSS10212

10-8 x 3 1,500 21 DKSS1030

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,000 17 DKSS10312

10-8 x 4 1,000 19 DKSS1040

Star Flat with Nibs . Type 17

Star Flat with Nibs . Type 17

Size QTY LBS 305 Stainless Steel

8-9 x 1-1/4 7,500 36 DKSTSS081104 T-20

8-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 31 DKSTSS08158 T-20

9-8 x 2 2,500 25 DKSTSS09200 T-25

9-8 x 2-1/2 2,000 19 DKSTSS09212 T-25

9-8 x 3 1,500 18 DKSTSS09300 T-25

10-8 x 2-1/2 2,000 23 DKSTSS10212 T-25

10-8 x 3 1,500 21 DKSTSS10300 T-25

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,000 17 DKSTSS10312 T-25

10-8 x 4 1,000 19 DKSTSS1040 T-25

12-8 x 5 500 18 DKSTSS1250 T-27

12-8 x 6 500 21 DKSTSS1260 T-27

Size QTY LBS 316 Stainless Steel

10-8 x 2-1/2 2,000 23 DKSTSSS10212 T-25

10-8 x 3 1,500 21 DKSTSSS10300 T-25

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,000 18 DKSTSSS10312 T-25

316 Stainless Steel recommended 
for use in environments with highly 
corrosive factors such as high 
moisture.

#2 D Z

EXTERIOR WOOD

EXTERIOR WOOD
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DECK
Square Trim with Nibs . Type 17

Size QTY LBS 305 Stainless Steel

7-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 25 DKTSS07158

7-9 x 2-1/4 3,000 21 DKTSS07214

8-9 x 3 2,000 23 DKTSS08300

Star Trim with Nibs . Type 17

Square Composite . Type 17

Star Composite . Type 17

Size QTY LBS 305 Stainless Steel

7-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 25 DKTSTSS07158

7-9 x 2-1/4 3,000 21 DKTSTSS07214

8-9 x 3 2,000 23 DKTSTSS08300

Size QTY LBS 305 Stainless Steel

10-18/9 x 2-1/2 2,000 27 DKCSS10212

10-18/9 x 3 1,000 16 DKCSS1030

Size QTY LBS 305 Stainless Steel

10-18/9 x 2-1/2 2,000 27 DKCSTSS10212

10-18/9 x 3 1,000 16 DKCSTSS1030

#1 D Z T-15
D Z

T-15
D Z

#2 D Z

Button head design helps minimize mushrooming 
while 305 Stainless Steel offers superior corrosion 
resistance for exterior composite deck 
applications.

Dual-thread ensures flush application by catching 
loose material.
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Phillips Slotted Truss . Break-Away Type B
Size QTY LBS Zinc

8-32 x 1-3/4 4,000 36 PTBZ08134

M4 x 45MM 4,000 36 PTBZ445MM

Pozi Flat with Nibs Confirmat . Sharp

Square Round Washer . Type 17

Square Face Framer . Hi-Low . Type 17

Size QTY LBS Zinc

M7 x 50MM 2,000 36 DLCON750MM

Size QTY LBS Lubricized

6-18 x 1-1/4 8,000 37 DLFA061104

6-18 x 1-1/2 7,000 37 DLFA06112

Size QTY LBS Zinc Lubricized

8-9 x 3/4 10,000 39 DLRWSQZ08034 -

8-9 x 1 8,000 39 DLRWSQZ08100 -

8-9 x 1-1/8 6,000 32 DLRWSQZ0811008 -

8-9 x 1-1/4 6,000 35 DLRWSQZ081104 DLRWSQL081104

8-9 x 1-1/2 5,000 32 DLRWSQZ08112 DLRWSQL08112

8-9 x 1-3/4 4,000 26 DLRWSQZ08134 -

8-9 x 2 3,000 26 DLRWSQZ08200 DLRWSQL08200

8-9 x 2-1/4 2,000 19 DLRWSQZ082104 -

8-9 x 2-1/2 2,000 20 DLRWSQZ08212 DLRWSQL08212

8-9 x 3 1,500 19 DLRWSQZ08300 DLRWSQL08300

10-8 x 3-12* 1,000 19 DLRWSQZY10312 -

*yellow zincRecommended for pocket hole joinery.

Recommended for particle board applications in furniture.

Recommended for attaching cabinet hardware, featuring four
notches to “break-away” the screw at the desired length.

#2 D Z

#2

#3

#2

D Z

D Z
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LOK
Square Flat with Nibs . Type 17#2 D Z

Dagger-Lok™ flat head screws feature nibs under head to allow the
screw to countersink flush with the application material and stay put.

Recommended for a variety of interior wood applications.

Size QTY LBS Zinc Lubricized Black Oxide

8-9 x 3/4 10,000 31 DLFLSQZ08034 DLFLSQL08034 -

8-9 x 1 10,000 40 DLFLSQZ08100 DLFLSQL08100 DLFLSQB08100

8-9 x 1-1/8 10,000 45 DLFLSQZ0811008 - -

8-9 x 1-1/4 7,500 36 DLFLSQZ081104 DLFLSQL081104 DLFLSQB081104

8-9 x 1-1/2 5,000 28 DLFLSQZ08112 DLFLSQL08112 DLFLSQB08112

8-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 31 DLFLSQZ081158 DLFLSQL081158 DLFLSQB081158

8-9 x 1-3/4 4,000 26 DLFLSQZ08134 DLFLSQL08134 DLFLSQB08134

8-9 x 2 3,500 27 DLFLSQZ08200 DLFLSQL08200 DLFLSQB08200

8-9 x 2-1/4 3,000 25 DLFLSQZ082104 DLFLSQL082104 DLFLSQB082104

8-9 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 DLFLSQZ08212 DLFLSQL08212 DLFLSQB08212

8-9 x 3 1,500 17 DLFLSQZ08300 DLFLSQL08300 DLFLSQB08300

8-9 x 3-1/2 1,000 14 DLFLSQZ08312 - -

8-9 x 4 1,000 16 DLFLSQZ08400 - -

10-8 x 1 6,000 44 DLFLSQZ1010 - -

10-8 x 1-1/4 5,000 41 DLFLSQZ101104 - -

10-8 x 1-1/2 4,000 36 DLFLSQZ10112 - -

10-8 x 1-5/8 4,000 39 DLFLSQZ101158 - -

10-8 x 1-3/4 3,500 34 DLFLSQZ10134 - -

10-8 x 2 3,000 33 DLFLSQZ1020 - -

10-8 x 2-1/2 2,000 25 DLFLSQZ10212 - -

10-8 x 3 1,500 21 DLFLSQZ1030 DLFLSQL1030 -

10-8 x 3-1/2 1,000 17 DLFLSQZ10312 DLFLSQL10312 -

10-8 x 4 1,000 19 DLFLSQZ1040 DLFLSQL1040 -
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Phillips Flat with Nibs . Type 17

Square-Phillips Flat with Nibs . Type 17

Phillips Flat Hinge . Sharp

Size QTY LBS Nickel Zinc

6-13 x 1/2 25,000 37 DLHINGEN06012 DLHINGEZ06012

6-13 x 5/8 20,000 33 DLHINGEN06058 DLHINGEZ06058

Size QTY LBS Zinc Lubricized

6-9 x 3/4 15,000 31 DLFLPHZ06034** -

8-9 x 3/4 10,000 31 DLFLPHZ08034** DLFLPHL08034**

8-9 x 1 10,000 40 DLFLPHZ08100** DLFLPHL08100**

8-9 x 1-1/4 7,500 36 DLFLPHZ081104** DLFLPHL081104**

8-9 x 1-1/2 5,000 28 DLFLPHZ08112** DLFLPHL08112**

8-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 31 DLFLPHZ081158** -

8-9 x 1-3/4 4,000 26 DLFLPHZ08134** -

8-9 x 2 3,500 27 DLFLPHZ08200** DLFLPHL08200**

8-9 x 2-1/4 3,000 25 DLFLPHZ082104** -

8-9 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 DLFLPHZ08212** DLFLPHL08212**

8-9 x 3 1,500 17 DLFLPHZ08300** DLFLPHL08300**

Size QTY LBS Zinc

8-9 x 1 10,000 40 DLFLSPZ08100

8-9 x 1-1/4 7,500 36 DLFLSPZ081104

8-9 x 1-1/2 5,000 28 DLFLSPZ08112

8-9 x 1-5/8 5,000 31 DLFLSPZ081158

8-9 x 2 3,500 27 DLFLSPZ08200

8-9 x 2-1/2 2,500 23 DLFLSPZ08212

8-9 x 3 1,500 17 DLFLSPZ08300

#2
D Z

#2
D Z

#2
D Z

WOOD

PARTICLE BOARD

A combo drive 
creates flexibility 
when drilling 
offering the 
option between 
a square or 
phillips drive.



Size QTY LBS Yellow 
Zinc

1/4-15 x 1-3/4 2,000 40 QCZ14134 QCCT14134WHT QCCT14134BRZ 5/16”

1/4-15 x 2-1/4 1,000 25 QCZ14214 QCCT14214WHT QCCT14214BRZ 5/16”

1/4-15 x 3 1,000 30 QCZ1430 QCCT1430WHT QCCT1430BRZ 5/16”

1/4-15 x 4 500 24 QCZ1440 QCCT1440WHT QCCT1440BRZ 5/16”

1/4-15 x 5 500 26 QCZ1450 QCCT1450WHT QCCT1450BRZ 5/16”

1/4-15 x 6 250 14 QCZ1460 QCCT1460WHT QCCT1460BRZ 5/16”

3/8-16 x 3 350 21 QCZ3803 QCCT3803WHT QCCT3803BRZ 9/16”

Size QTY LBS

3/16-16 x 2-1/4 2,500 31 CONCTF0316214WHTB CONCTF0316214BRZ

3/16-16 x 2-3/4 1,500 23 CONCTF0316234WHTB CONCTF0316234BRZ

3/16-16 x 3-1/4 1,500 29 CONCTF0316314WHTB CONCTF0316314BRZ

3/16-16 x 3-3/4 1,000 20 CONCTF0316334WHT -

CONCRETE
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Hex Flange Head . Hi-Low . Diamond

Phillips Flat . Hi-Low . Sharp

Phillips Trim . Hi-Low . Sharp

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingWHITEWHITE

AGGERAGGER
UARDUARD
CoatingCoatingBRONZEBRONZE

WHITEWHITE BRONZEBRONZE

#2
D Z

#3
D Z

Masonry Drill Bit

Diameter 3-1/2” L 4-1/2” L 5-1/2” L 6-1/2” L 7-1/2” L

5/32” BITMA00532312 BITMA00532412 BITMA00532512 BITMA00532612 -

3/16” BITMA0316312 BITMA0316412 BITMA0316512 BITMA0316612 BITMA0316712

1/4-14 x 2-3/4 1,000 23 CONT14234WHT CONT14234BRZ

1/4-14 x 3-1/4 1,000 27 CONT14314WHT CONT14314BRZ

Dagger-Con™ flat, trim, and hex washer 
head concrete screws are Miami-Dade 
County Product Control Approved under 
NOA-No. 22-0302.02.

Scan
for info



Size QTY LBS DRILL BIT

3/16-16 x 1-1/4 4,000 30 CONHB*0316114 5/32 x 3-1/2 1/4”

3/16-16 x 1-3/4 2,500 26 CONHB*0316134 5/32 x 3-1/2 1/4”

3/16-16 x 2-1/4 2,500 31 CONHB*0316214 5/32 x 4-1/2 1/4”

3/16-16 x 2-3/4 1,500 23 CONHB*0316234 5/32 x 4-1/2 1/4”

3/16-16 x 3-1/4 1,500 27 CONHB*0316314 5/32 x 5-1/2 1/4”

3/16-16 x 3-3/4 1,000 20 CONHB*0316334 5/32 x 5-1/2 1/4”

3/16-16 x 4 1,000 21 CONHB*031640 5/32 x 6-1/2 1/4”

1/4-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 31 CONHB*14114 3/16 x 3-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 1-3/4 2,000 33 CONHB*14134 3/16 x 3-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 2-1/4 1,500 31 CONHB*14214 3/16 x 4-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 2-3/4 1,000 25 CONHB*14234 3/16 x 4-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 3-1/4 1,000 29 CONHB*14314 3/16 x 5-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 3-3/4 500 16 CONHB*14334 3/16 x 5-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 4 500 20 CONHB*1440 3/16 x 6-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 5 500 24 CONHB*1450 3/16 x 7-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 6 500 26 CONHB*1460 3/16 x 7-1/2 5/16”

Size QTY LBS

1/4-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 31 CONHSSCTB*14114 3/16 x 3-1/2

1/4-14 x 1-3/4 2,000 33 CONHSSCTB*14134 3/16 x 3-1/2

1/4-14 x 2-1/4 1,500 31 CONHSSCTB*14214 3/16 x 4-1/2

1/4-14 x 2-3/4 1,000 25 CONHSSCTB*14234 3/16 x 4-1/2

1/4-14 x 3-1/4 1,000 29 CONHSSCTB*14314 3/16 x 5-1/2

1/4-14 x 3-3/4 500 16 CONHSSCTB*14334 3/16 x 5-1/2

Size QTY LBS DRILL BIT

1/4-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 31 CONHSSCTB*14114 3/16 x 3-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 1-3/4 2,000 33 CONHSSCTB*14134 3/16 x 3-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 2-1/4 1,500 31 CONHSSCTB*14214 3/16 x 4-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 2-3/4 1,000 25 CONHSSCTB*14234 3/16 x 4-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 3-1/4 1,000 29 CONHSSCTB*14314 3/16 x 5-1/2 5/16”

1/4-14 x 3-3/4 500 16 CONHSSCTB*14334 3/16 x 5-1/2 5/16”

CONCRETE
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Slotted Hex Washer Head . Hi-Low . Sharp
AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingBLUE

Concrete screw packs also available in boxes of 100 pcs with drill bit.

METAL

CONCRETE

Hex Washer Head . Hi-Low . Sharp
AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoating

Dagger-Guard Coating™ over 410 Stainless Steel.
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Size QTY LBS DRILL BIT

1/4-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 31 CONFSSCTB*14114 3/16 x 3-1/2 T-25

1/4-14 x 1-3/4 2,000 33 CONFSSCTB*14134 3/16 x 3-1/2 T-25

1/4-14 x 2-1/4 1,500 31 CONFSSCTB*14214 3/16 x 4-1/2 T-25

1/4-14 x 2-3/4 1,000 25 CONFSSCTB*14234 3/16 x 4-1/2 T-25

1/4-14 x 3-1/4 1,000 29 CONFSSCTB*14314 3/16 x 5-1/2 T-25

Size QTY LBS DRILL BIT

3/16-16 x 1-1/4 4,000 30 CONFB*0316114 5/32 x 3-1/2 #2

3/16-16 x 1-3/4 2,500 26 CONFB*0316134 5/32 x 3-1/2 #2

3/16-16 x 2-1/4 2,500 31 CONFB*0316214 5/32 x 4-1/2 #2

3/16-16 x 2-3/4 1,500 23 CONFB*0316234 5/32 x 4-1/2 #2

3/16-16 x 3-1/4 1,500 27 CONFB*0316314 5/32 x 5-1/2 #2

3/16-16 x 3-3/4 1,000 20 CONFB*0316334 5/32 x 5-1/2 #2

3/16-16 x 4 1,000 21 CONFB*031640 5/32 x 6-1/2 #2

1/4-14 x 1-1/4 2,500 31 CONFB*14114 3/16 x 3-1/2 #3

1/4-14 x 1-3/4 2,000 33 CONFB*14134 3/16 x 3-1/2 #3

1/4-14 x 2-1/4 1,500 31 CONFB*14214 3/16 x 4-1/2 #3

1/4-14 x 2-3/4 1,000 25 CONFB*14234 3/16 x 4-1/2 #3

1/4-14 x 3-1/4 1,000 29 CONFB*14314 3/16 x 5-1/2 #3

1/4-14 x 3-3/4 500 16 CONFB*14334 3/16 x 5-1/2 #3

1/4-14 x 4 500 20 CONFB*1440 3/16 x 6-1/2 #3

1/4-14 x 5 500 24 CONFB*1450 3/16 x 7-1/2 #3

1/4-14 x 6 500 26 CONFB*1460 3/16 x 7-1/2 #3
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CON
Phillips Flat . Hi-Low . Sharp

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingBLUE

Dagger-Con™ concrete 
screws are Miami-Dade 
County Product Control 
Approved under 
NOA-No. 22-0302.02.

Scan
for info

Concrete screw packs also available in boxes of 100 pcs with drill bit.

Star Flat Slim-Fit . Hi-Low . Sharp
AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoating

Dagger-Guard Coating™ over 410 Stainless Steel.
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Slotted Hex Washer Head . Pierce Point
Size QTY LBS Zinc

7-16 x 1/2 10,000 31 NDLZ07012 1/4”

8-15 x 1/2 10,000 32 NDLZ08012 1/4”

8-15 x 3/4 10,000 42 NDLZ08034 1/4”

8-15 x 1 8,000 39 NDLZ08100 1/4”

8-15 x 1-1/4 5,000 30 NDLZ081104 1/4”

8-15 x 1-1/2 5,000 34 NDLZ08112 1/4”

8-15 x 2 3,000 27 NDLZ08200 1/4”

10-12 x 1/2 8,000 45 NDLZ10012 5/16”

10-12 x 3/4 6,000 33 NDLZ10034 5/16”

10-12 x 1 5,000 34 NDLZ1010 5/16”

10-12 x 1-1/2 3,000 28 NDLZ10112 5/16”

10-12 x 2 2,500 29 NDLZ1020 5/16”

10-12 x 3 1,500 25 NDLZ1030 5/16”

12-11 x 1 5,000 47 NDLZ1210 5/16”

12-11 x 1-1/2 3,000 37 NDLZ12112 5/16”

12-11 x 2 2,500 40 NDLZ1220 5/16”

12-11 x 3 1,500 35 NDLZ1230 5/16”

High Hex Washer Head . Ultra Fine . Pierce Point

Size QTY LBS Zinc HEAD 
HEIGHT

8-32 x 1/2 8,000 27 DZZ08012 .139 - .155 1/4”

10-24 x 3/4 5,000 39 DZZ10034 .172 - .190 5/16”

ZIP

SHEET
METAL

SHEET
METAL



SHEET METAL
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Hex Washer Head . Sharp Point . with Serrations
Size QTY LBS Zinc

8-15 x 1/2 15,000 49 SMZ080012 SMCT080012WHT SMCT080012BRZ

8-15 x 3/4 10,000 42 SMZ08034 SMCT08034WHT SMCT08034BRZ

8-15 x 1 8,000 40 SMZ08100 SMCT08100WHT SMCT08100BRZ

8-15 x 1-1/2 5,000 35 SMZ08112 - -

10-12 x 1/2 10,000 39 SMZ100128 SMCT100128WHT SMCT100128BRZ

10-12 x 3/4 7,500 38 SMZ100348 SMCT100348WHT SMCT100348BRZ

10-12 x 1 6,000 39 SMZ10108 SMCT10108WHT SMCT10108BRZ

10-12 x 1-1/2 3,500 32 SMZ101128 SMCT101128WHT SMCT101128BRZ

10-12 x 2 2,500 30 SMZ10208 SMCT10208WHT SMCT10208BRZ

10-12 x 3 1,500 24 SMZ10308 SMCT10308WHT SMCT10308BRZ

10-12 x 4 1,000 23 SMZ10408 SMCT10408WHT SMCT10408BRZ

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingWHITE

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingBRONZE

Hex Washer Head . Sharp Point . with Aluminum Washer

Size QTY LBS

8-15 x 3/4 3,000 21 NEOASMCT08034 1/4” 3/4”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoating

1/4”



ALUMINUM INDUSTRY
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Hex Washer Head . #2 Point
Size QTY LBS Zinc

8-18 x 1/2 10,000 33 SDZ080012 SDCT080012WHT SDCT080012BRZ 1/4”

8-18 x 9/16* 10,000 43 SDZ08001916 SDCT08001916WHT SDCT08001916BRZ 1/4”

8-18 x 3/4 10,000 46 SDZ08034 SDCT08034WHT SDCT08034BRZ 1/4”

8-18 x 1 7,500 39 SDZ08100 SDCT08100WHT SDCT08100BRZ 1/4”

Hex Washer Head . #3 Point
10-16 x 3/4* 7,000 43 SDZ100348 SDCT100348WHT SDCT100348BRZ 1/4”

10-16 x 3/4 7,000 36 SDZ10034 SDCT10034WHT SDCT10034BRZ 5/16”

10-16 x 1 5,000 37 SDZ1010 SDCT1010WHT SDCT1010BRZ 5/16”

10-16 x 1-1/2 3,000 31 SDZ10112 SDCT10112WHT SDCT10112BRZ 5/16”

10-16 x 2 2,000 26 SDZ1020 SDCT1020WHT SDCT1020BRZ 5/16”

12-14 x 3/4 5,000 39 SDZ12034 SDCT12034WHT SDCT12034BRZ 5/16”

12-14 x 1 3,500 34 SDZ1210 SDCT1210WHT SDCT1210BRZ 5/16”

12-14 x 2 2,000 33 SDZ1220 SDCT1220WHT SDCT1220BRZ 5/16”

14-14 x 3/4 3,500 44 SDZ14034 SDCT14034WHT SDCT14034BRZ 3/8”

14-14 x 1 2,500 37 SDZ1410 SDCT1410WHT SDCT1410BRZ 3/8”

14-14 x 2 1,500 36 SDZ1420 SDCT1420WHT SDCT1420BRZ 3/8”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingWHITE

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoatingBRONZE

Hex Washer Head . #2 Point . with Aluminum Washer

Size QTY LBS

8-18 x 3/4 3,000 22 NEOASDCT08034 1/4” 3/4”

AGGERAGGER
UARD
CoatingCoating

*with serrations under head
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Bit Tips
Size Size

T-15 BITST15 #1 BITP11 -

T-20 BITST20 #2 BITP21 BITSQ21
T-25 BITST25 #2 Reduced BITP21R -
T-27 BITST27 #3 BITP31 -

Power Bits

Magnetic Drivers

EPDM Bonded Washers

Size Bit Holder

1/4 x 1-3/4 BITH025134 -

1/4 x 2-1/2 BITH025212 -
1/4 x 3 - BITM143

5/16 x 1-3/4 BITH031134 -
5/16 x 2-1/2 BITH031212 -
3/8 x 1-3/4 BITH038134 -
3/8 x 2-1/2 BITH038212 -

Size Aluminum Galvanized 18-8 Stainless

8-10 x 1/2 - NEOWG1012 NEOWS1012

8-10-12 x 3/4 NEOWA08034 - -
10-12-14 x 1-1/2 NEOWA14112 - -

12 x 9/16 - NEOWG120916 NEOWS120916
14 x 5/8 - NEOWG1458 NEOWS1458

Size

#1 x 2” - BITSQ12

#2 x 2” BITPP22 BITSQ22
#2 x 3” BITPP23 BITSQ23
#2 x 4” BITPP24 -
#2 x 6” BITPP26 BITSQ26
#3 x 2” BITPP32 -

EPDM rubber provides durability and resistance against high temperatures.
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2 FT 3 FT 6 FT 10 FT 12 FT

Size QTY FT LBS QTY FT LBS QTY FT LBS QTY FT LBS QTY FT LBS

1/4-20 50 100 12 50 150 18 50 300 36 50 500 60 50 - -

5/16-18 - - - 35 105 20 35 210 40 35 350 68 35 - -

3/8-16 25 50 14 25 75 21 25 150 43 25 250 72 25 300 87

7/16-14 - - - 17 51 20 17 102 40 - - - - - -

1/2-12 12 24 12 12 36 18 12 72 36 12 120 62 12 144 75

5/8-11 8 16 13 8 24 20 8 48 40 8 80 66 8 96 80

3/4-10 5 10 12 5 15 18 5 30 36 5 50 61 5 60 73

7/8-9 - - - 4 12 20 4 24 40 4 40 67 4 48 81

1-8 - - - 2 6 13 2 12 26 2 20 44 2 24 52

1-1/8-7 - - - 1 3 8 1 6 16 1 10 28 1 12 33

1-1/4-7 - - - 1 3 10 1 6 20 1 10 35 1 12 42

1-1/2-6 - - - 1 3 15 1 6 30 1 10 50 1 12 60

Plain

Packed and sold in bundle quantities. 25 bundles per master crate.

Zinc

Galvanized

304 Stainless Steel
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IDENTIFICATION RECOMMENDATION PERFORMANCE

Diameter Drive Drill Point Inches Metal 
Gauge

Drill 
Speed Material Axial 

Load Drill Time

#6 1/4” #2 .033” - .112” 20-12 2500 RPM 0.062” 30 LBS 2.5 SEC

#8 1/4” #2 .033” - .112” 20-12 2500 RPM 0.062” 30 LBS 3.0 SEC

#10 5/16” #2 .033” - .112” 20-12 2500 RPM 0.062” 35 LBS 3.5 SEC

#10 1/4” #3 .033” - .112” 20-12 2500 RPM 0.062” 35 LBS 3.5 SEC

#10 5/16” #3 .110” - .175” 12-8 2500 RPM 0.062” 35 LBS 3.5 SEC

#12 5/16" #2 pilot .033" - .210” 20-6 2500 RPM 0.062” 35 LBS 3.5 SEC

#12 5/16" #3 .110" - .210” 12-6 1800 RPM 0.062” 45 LBS 4.0 SEC

#12 5/16" #4 .175” - .290” 8-000 1500 RPM 0.375” 60 LBS 16.0 SEC

#12 5/16" #5 .175" - .500” 8-0000000 1500 RPM 0.500” 60 LBS 30.0 SEC

#14 3/8” #1 stitch .033” - .110” 20-12 1500 RPM 0.062” 50 LBS 5.0 SEC

#14 3/8” #3 .110" - .220” 12-3 1800 RPM 0.062” 45 LBS 5.0 SEC

#14 3/8” #5 .175" - .500” 8-0000000 1500 RPM 0.500” 60 LBS 30.0 SEC

Recommendation and Performance Data — Self Drilling

Ultimate Value Chart — Self Drilling
TOP VALUE: Tension (Pull Out) LBS 
BOTTOM VALUE: Shear (Bearing) LBS METAL GAUGE THICKNESS

Diameter Nominal Screw 
Diameter

Drill 
Point

Min. Torsional 
Strength

20 18 16 14 12 1/8” 3/16” 1/4”

6-20 0.138 #2 24 LBS 263 426 598 911 1156 - - -
683 726 1091 1148 - - - -

8-18 0.164 #2 42 LBS 248 431 465 600 743 - - -
583 876 1030 1340 944 - - -

10-16 0.190 #3 61 LBS 234 344 482 614 928 - - -
639 924 1195 1443 1257 - - -

12-14 0.216 #3 92 LBS 227 360 480 669 904 -
650 960 1280 1672 2191 - - -

12-24 0.216 #5 92 LBS - - - - 904 1666 2782 3123
- - - - 2757 4227 6324 8457

1/4-14 0.250 #1 156 LBS 287 407 537 683 873 1769 2537 -
644 995 1381 1698 2295 - - -

1/4-14 0.250 #3 156 LBS 287 407 537 683 873 -
644 995 1381 1698 2295 - - -

1/4-20 0.250 #5 150 LBS - - - - 873 1713 2843 3814
- - - - 3189 4893 7320 9789

Drilling capabilities may vary.

Information listed above is intended as a guide and does not constitute a warranty of any kind.
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Plating Comparison Chart

Ultimate Value Chart — Drywall, Deck, and Wood Working

Finish Application Corrosion 
Resistance Advantages

Minimum corrosion 
applications for all 

fasteners
24 Hour 

Salt Spray Low cost

Interior drywall 
applications

48 Hour 
Salt Spray Low cost

Furniture & cabinets up to 180 
Hour Salt Spray

Low cost 
Appearance 
Easier drive

Outdoor wood decking 
& fences

500 Hour 
Salt Spray

Longer life with acid resistance 
Base coat adds extra protection

Exterior applications, 
metal building, wood 

decking, cement board, 
concrete and masonry

1000 Hour 
Salt Spray

Excellent corrosion resistance 
against gas, salt water, scratches, 

weather, and contact with other 
metals

ACQ treated lumber 1000 Hour 
Salt Spray

Superior corrosion resistance 
specifically in ACQ treated lumber

Zinc

Phosphate

Yellow Zinc

Dacromet

Dagger-Guard
Coating™

Dagger Ultra-
Guard Coating™

TOP VALUE: Tension (Pull Out) LBS 
BOTTOM VALUE: Shear (Bearing) LBS METAL GAUGE / WOOD THICKNESS

Thread Type Diameter Min. Torsional 
Strength

25 22 20 2 x 4 
Redwood

3/4” Particle 
Board

2 x 4 
Fir

Fine #6 24 LBS 165 245 349 - - -
410 601 620 - - -

Fine #7 30 LBS 172 260 358 - - -
412 625 628 - - -

Fine #8 39 LBS 149 196 367 - - -
337 591 829 - - -

Fine #10 56 LBS 173 - 397 - - -
363 - 834 - - -

Coarse #6 24 LBS - - - 318 284 424
- - - - - -

Coarse #7 30 LBS - - - 273 298 465
- - - - - -

Coarse #8 39 LBS - - - 518 290 540
- - - - - -

Coarse #10 56 LBS - - - 587 388 563
- - - - - -

All Salt Spray Certification in accordance with ASTM B117.
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Attachment Ranges for Typical Applications
Phillips Thin Wafer Head #3 Point

Phillips or Star Flat Head #4 Point with Wings

Metal Stud Gauge Guide

Inches Decimal

1/4” 0.250

3/8” 0.375
1/2” 0.500
5/8” 0.625
3/4” 0.750
7/8” 0.875

Nominal Size Basic Screw Diameter

#6 0.1380

#8 0.1640
#10 0.1900
#12 0.2160

#14 or 1/4” 0.2500
3/8” 0.3750

Size Attachment Range to Steel Framing Material Thickness Range

10-24 x 3/4 1/4” Facia, Wood, Roofing, or Plywood .110 - .175

10-24 x 1 1/4” - 3/8” Facia, Wood, Roofing, or Plywood .110 - .175

10-24 x 1-1/4 1/4” - 1/2” Facia, Wood, Roofing, or Plywood .110 - .175

10-24 x 1-1/2 1/4” - 1/2” Facia, Wood, Roofing, or Plywood .110 - .175

10-24 x 1-7/16 with wings 5/8” - 3/4” Wood or Plywood .110 - .175

Size Attachment Range to Steel Framing Material Thickness Range

12-24 x 1-5/8 3/4” - 7/8” Wood or Plywood .125 - .375

12-24 x 2 3/4” - 1-1/8” Wood or Plywood .125 - .375

12-24 x 2-1/2 3/4” - 1-1/2” Wood or Plywood .125 - .375

1/4-20 x 2-3/4 3/4” - 1-5/8” Wood or Plywood .125 - .375

1/4-20 x 3 3/4” - 1-3/4” Wood or Plywood .125 - .375

1/4-20 x 3-1/4 3/4” - 2-1/8” Wood or Plywood .125 - .375

1/4-20 x 3-1/2 3/4” - 2-1/2” Wood or Plywood .125 - .375

1/4-20 x 3-3/4 3/4” - 2-5/8” Wood or Plywood .125 - .375

Inch ConversionScrew Size



SELF DRILLING
SDZ
pg. 5, 6

SDCTSLV
pg. 5, 6

SDZMAX
pg. 5

SDZSMAXS
pg. 5

NEOSDZ
pg. 7

NEOSDCT
pg. 7

SDSS
pg. 8, 9

NEOSDSS
pg. 9, 10

STHCT
pg. 11

SD5Z
pg. 11

SD5CT
pg. 11

SD4CT
pg. 11

NEOSTHCT
pg. 12

NEOSD5Z
pg. 12

NEOSD5CT
pg. 12

NEOSD4CT
pg. 12

FLGSDCT
pg. 14

PPSDZ
pg. 15

OPSDZ
pg. 16

PPSDSS
pg. 18

FPSDZ
pg. 17

FPSDSS
pg. 18

FPSDCT
pg. 19

DWFB
pg. 19

DRYWALL

PLYSDZ
pg. 19

PLYSDCT
pg. 19

PLYSDZWW
pg. 19

PLYSDCTWW
pg. 19

SD4ZWW
pg. 20

SD4CTWW
pg. 20

SD4SSWW
pg. 20

DWC
pg. 21

DWY
pg. 21

DWZ
pg. 21

DWF
pg. 22

DWFZ
pg. 22

DWHL
pg. 22

DWSDZ
pg. 23

DWSDB
pg. 23

DWSDCT
pg. 23

TRSQSB
pg. 24

TRSQSDZ
pg. 24

PFSB
pg. 24

PFSDZ
pg. 24

PFSDB
pg. 24

MTSZ
pg. 25

MTSS
pg. 25

MTSDZ
pg. 26

MTSDB
pg. 26

MTSDSS
pg. 26

CMSD
pg. 28

CMSDWW
pg. 28

CMSP
pg. 28

ELSDZ
pg. 29

ELSZ
pg. 29

ACOUSTICAL

TM



ROOFING
DAGCT
pg. 31

DAGCTWOW
pg. 31

DAGCTTAB
pg. 32

LOPROT17GPCT
pg. 33

LOPROU
pg. 33

LOPROT17GPSSS
pg. 33

LOPROUSS
pg. 33

LOPROSDZ
pg. 34

LOPROSDCT
pg. 34

DAGCTZ
pg. 32

DAGSSS
pg. 32

WOOD WORKING

DLFLSQZ
pg. 40

DLFLSQL
pg. 40

DLFLSQB
pg. 40

DLRWSQZ
pg. 39

DLRWSQL
pg. 39

DLFA
pg. 39

PTBZ
pg. 39

DLCON
pg. 39

DLHINGEN
pg. 41

DLHINGEZ
pg. 41

DECK
DKPD
pg. 35

ACQDK
pg. 35

DKCSS
pg. 38

DKSTY
pg. 36

ACQSTAR
pg. 36

ACQSTARD
pg. 36

DKSTSS
pg. 37

ACQTST
pg. 36

DKTSS
pg. 38

CONCRETE
CONCTFWHT
pg. 42

CONCTFBRZ
pg. 42

CONF
pg. 44

CONH
pg. 43

CONFSSCT
pg. 44

CONHSSCT
pg. 43

SHEET METAL & ALUMINUM INDUSTRY
SMZ
pg. 46

SMCTWHT
pg. 46

SMCTBRZ
pg. 46

DZZ
pg. 45

NDLZ
pg. 45

SDCTWHT
pg. 47

SDCTBRZ
pg. 47

SDZ
pg. 47

Don’t see what you’re looking for? We offer many different options and value added 
services. For more information on our product line, call (888) 241-0203,
email sales@daggerz.com, or visit our website at www.daggerz.com.




